ES-WQ-PWCL15_PWCL20
Engineering Specification
Job Name  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval  – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor's P.O. No.  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Representative  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series PWCL15 &
PWCL20

PWC201L1I11 30 x 72 15 300 55.5 50
PWC201L1J11 36 x 72 20 500 74 70
Ordering Information
Model No. Ordering Codes Description
Pipe Size
In.
Space Required
W X D X H
Weight
lb. kg
PWC151L1C11 7101353 2 Cubic Foot 1 1/2" Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 1.5 15 x 13 x 64 161 73
PWC151L1D11 7101354 3 Cubic Foot 1 1/2" Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 1.5 16 x 15 x 77 259 117
PWC151L1E11 7101355 4 Cubic Foot 1 1/2" Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 1.5 18 x 17 x 77 314 142
PWC151L1F11 7101356 5 Cubic Foot 1 1/2" Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 1.5 19 x 19 x 77 424 192
PWC151L1G11 7101357 7 Cubic Foot 1 1/2" Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 1.5 24 x 23 x 84 547 248
PWC151L1H11 7101358 10 Cubic Foot 1 1/2" Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 1.5 26 x 25 x 92 819 372
PWC201L1C11 7101359 2 Cubic Foot 2" Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 2 16 x 13 x 64 169 77
PWC201L1D11 7101360 3 Cubic Foot 2" Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 2 17 x 15 x 77 267 121
PWC201L1E11 7101361 4 Cubic Foot 2" Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 2 18 x 17x 79 322 146
PWC201L1F11 7101362 5 Cubic Foot 2" Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 2 20 x 19 x 77 432 196
PWC201L1G11 7101363 7 Cubic Foot 2" Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 2 23 x 22 x 77 555 252
PWC201L1H11 7101364 10 Cubic Foot 2" Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 2 25 x 25 x 88 827 375
PWC201L1I11 7101365 15 Cubic Foot 2" Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 2 38 x 30 x 107 1195 542
PWC201L1J11 7101366 20 Cubic Foot 2" Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 2 48 x 40 x 107 1669 769
NOTICE
The service flow rates listed for the carbon filters are for
dechlorination. Slower flow rates may be required depending
on the specific contaminant and concentration of the